
Team  No. Name Judging Exam Stations Overall Rank
Ohio 4H (Portage) 112 B Ayla Powers 189 150 148 487 1
Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 101 A Mackenzie Weber 178 146 150 474 2
Kentucky 4H - 2 157 B Savanna Claggett 180 144 142 466 3
North Carolina 4H 144 D Kyra Worth 180 142 134 456 4
North Carolina 4H 143 C Allee Coble 194 134 128 456 5
Kentucky 4H - 2 156 A Caroline Olds 186 124 158 468 6
North Carolina 4H 142 B Samantha Durham 190 118 122 430 7
North Carolina 4H 141 A Lauren Williams 191 116 142 449 8
Minnesota 4H 171 A Leah Goldade 189 116 124 429 9
Ohio 4H (Stark) 138 C Jordan Scheffler 187 116 110 413 10
Ohio 4H (Stark) 139 D Daniela Scheffler 176 114 120 410
Kentucky 4H - 2 159 D Avery Cole 161 114 108 383
Indiana FFA 167 B Sara Grace Toney 175 112 104 391
Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 102 B Joseph Schmid 181 108 138 427
Pennsylvania 123 C Ella Smith 171 108 112 391
Indiana 4H - 2 153 C Lizzy Busch 174 106 130 410
Kentucky 4H - 2 158 C Ella Olds 186 106 120 412
Wyoming 4H (Platte) 116 A Roberta Cordingly 177 102 128 407
Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 104 D Desiree Shaklee 183 102 92 377
Ohio 4H (Stark) 137 B Abby Moore 186 100 98 384
Virginia FFA (Orange) 106 A Olivia LaPanta 181 98 126 405
Indiana 4H - 2 154 D Abby Kate Evans 186 96 122 404
Indiana FFA 169 D Sidnee Mason 179 96 90 365
Ohio 4H (Stark) 136 A Emily Clawson 168 92 100 360
Minnesota 4H 173 C Keira Busby 193 92 98 383
Minnesota 4H 172 B Noelle Buckley 187 90 90 367
Virginia FFA (Franklin) 129 D Kathleen Wells 192 86 94 372
Texas 4H (Kendall) 161 A Elizabeth McFarland 172 84 114 370
Pennsylvania 121 A Rachel Bohr 175 84 110 369
Texas 4H (Kendall) 163 C Lily Valentine 190 82 64 336
Indiana 4H - 1 147 B Caroline Donaldson 191 80 112 383
Minnesota 4H 174 D Lydia Jones 185 80 102 367
Kentucky 4H - 1 133 C Camryn Mattox 184 80 88 352
Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 103 C Anna Thomas 190 78 118 386
Indiana 4H - 2 152 B Clara Crain 193 78 100 371
Wyoming 4H (Platte) 117 B Kaylee Rasnake 182 76 116 374
Indiana 4H - 1 146 A Mackenzie Smith 192 76 86 354
Indiana FFA 166 A Abigaile Wolfe 186 76 80 342
Virginia FFA (Franklin) 126 A Amanda Roberts 181 76 80 337
Wyoming 4H (Platte) 118 C Sabella Douglas 177 74 94 345
Texas 4H (Kendall) 162 B Taytum Moldenhauer 178 74 92 344
Indiana FFA 168 C Izabella Summerlot 180 74 90 344
Kentucky 4H - 1 132 B Lily Tyson 142 74 86 302
Virginia FFA (Orange) 108 C Hailey Perdue 183 74 84 341
Ohio 4H (Portage) 111 A Ryleigh Balan 0 74 84 158
Virginia FFA (Orange) 107 B Kailey Woodcock 181 72 104 357
Ohio 4H (Portage) 114 D Allison Krieger 0 72 86 158
Indiana 4H - 1 148 C Colleen Donaldson 184 68 84 336
Kentucky 4H - 1 131 A Emma Brown 182 68 80 330
Ohio 4H (Portage) 113 C Lauren Krieger 0 66 94 160
Virginia FFA (Franklin) 127 B Ashlyn Grimes 183 64 42 289
Virginia FFA (Franklin) 128 C Gracyn Strickler 181 60 86 327
Pennsylvania 122 B Maggie McAteer 189 60 58 307
Indiana 4H - 2 151 A Madilyn Fisher 188 56 102 346

High Individual-Exam



Team  No. Name Judging Exam Stations Overall Rank
North Carolina 4H 143 C Allee Coble 194 134 128 456 1
Minnesota 4H 173 C Keira Busby 193 92 98 383 2
Indiana 4H - 2 152 B Clara Crain 193 78 100 371 3
Virginia FFA (Franklin) 129 D Kathleen Wells 192 86 94 372 4
Indiana 4H - 1 146 A Mackenzie Smith 192 76 86 354 5
North Carolina 4H 141 A Lauren Williams 191 116 142 449 6
Indiana 4H - 1 147 B Caroline Donaldson 191 80 112 383 7
North Carolina 4H 142 B Samantha Durham 190 118 122 430 8
Texas 4H (Kendall) 163 C Lily Valentine 190 82 64 336 9
Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 103 C Anna Thomas 190 78 118 386 10
Ohio 4H (Portage) 112 B Ayla Powers 189 150 148 487
Minnesota 4H 171 A Leah Goldade 189 116 124 429
Pennsylvania 122 B Maggie McAteer 189 60 58 307
Indiana 4H - 2 151 A Madilyn Fisher 188 56 102 346
Ohio 4H (Stark) 138 C Jordan Scheffler 187 116 110 413
Minnesota 4H 172 B Noelle Buckley 187 90 90 367
Kentucky 4H - 2 156 A Caroline Olds 186 124 158 468
Kentucky 4H - 2 158 C Ella Olds 186 106 120 412
Ohio 4H (Stark) 137 B Abby Moore 186 100 98 384
Indiana 4H - 2 154 D Abby Kate Evans 186 96 122 404
Indiana FFA 166 A Abigaile Wolfe 186 76 80 342
Minnesota 4H 174 D Lydia Jones 185 80 102 367
Kentucky 4H - 1 133 C Camryn Mattox 184 80 88 352
Indiana 4H - 1 148 C Colleen Donaldson 184 68 84 336
Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 104 D Desiree Shaklee 183 102 92 377
Virginia FFA (Orange) 108 C Hailey Perdue 183 74 84 341
Virginia FFA (Franklin) 127 B Ashlyn Grimes 183 64 42 289
Wyoming 4H (Platte) 117 B Kaylee Rasnake 182 76 116 374
Kentucky 4H - 1 131 A Emma Brown 182 68 80 330
Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 102 B Joseph Schmid 181 108 138 427
Virginia FFA (Orange) 106 A Olivia LaPanta 181 98 126 405
Virginia FFA (Franklin) 126 A Amanda Roberts 181 76 80 337
Virginia FFA (Orange) 107 B Kailey Woodcock 181 72 104 357
Virginia FFA (Franklin) 128 C Gracyn Strickler 181 60 86 327
Kentucky 4H - 2 157 B Savanna Claggett 180 144 142 466
North Carolina 4H 144 D Kyra Worth 180 142 134 456
Indiana FFA 168 C Izabella Summerlot 180 74 90 344
Indiana FFA 169 D Sidnee Mason 179 96 90 365
Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 101 A Mackenzie Weber 178 146 150 474
Texas 4H (Kendall) 162 B Taytum Moldenhauer 178 74 92 344
Wyoming 4H (Platte) 116 A Roberta Cordingly 177 102 128 407
Wyoming 4H (Platte) 118 C Sabella Douglas 177 74 94 345
Ohio 4H (Stark) 139 D Daniela Scheffler 176 114 120 410
Indiana FFA 167 B Sara Grace Toney 175 112 104 391
Pennsylvania 121 A Rachel Bohr 175 84 110 369
Indiana 4H - 2 153 C Lizzy Busch 174 106 130 410
Texas 4H (Kendall) 161 A Elizabeth McFarland 172 84 114 370
Pennsylvania 123 C Ella Smith 171 108 112 391
Ohio 4H (Stark) 136 A Emily Clawson 168 92 100 360
Kentucky 4H - 2 159 D Avery Cole 161 114 108 383
Kentucky 4H - 1 132 B Lily Tyson 142 74 86 302
Ohio 4H (Portage) 111 A Ryleigh Balan 0 74 84 158
Ohio 4H (Portage) 114 D Allison Krieger 0 72 86 158
Ohio 4H (Portage) 113 C Lauren Krieger 0 66 94 160

High Individual-Judging



Team  No. Name Judging Exam Stations Overall Rank
Ohio 4H (Portage) 112 B Ayla Powers 189 150 148 487 1
Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 101 A Mackenzie Weber 178 146 150 474 2
Kentucky 4H - 2 156 A Caroline Olds 186 124 158 468 3
Kentucky 4H - 2 157 B Savanna Claggett 180 144 142 466 4
North Carolina 4H 144 D Kyra Worth 180 142 134 456 5
North Carolina 4H 143 C Allee Coble 194 134 128 456 6
North Carolina 4H 141 A Lauren Williams 191 116 142 449 7
North Carolina 4H 142 B Samantha Durham 190 118 122 430 8
Minnesota 4H 171 A Leah Goldade 189 116 124 429 9
Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 102 B Joseph Schmid 181 108 138 427 10
Ohio 4H (Stark) 138 C Jordan Scheffler 187 116 110 413
Kentucky 4H - 2 158 C Ella Olds 186 106 120 412
Ohio 4H (Stark) 139 D Daniela Scheffler 176 114 120 410
Indiana 4H - 2 153 C Lizzy Busch 174 106 130 410
Wyoming 4H (Platte) 116 A Roberta Cordingly 177 102 128 407
Virginia FFA (Orange) 106 A Olivia LaPanta 181 98 126 405
Indiana 4H - 2 154 D Abby Kate Evans 186 96 122 404
Indiana FFA 167 B Sara Grace Toney 175 112 104 391
Pennsylvania 123 C Ella Smith 171 108 112 391
Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 103 C Anna Thomas 190 78 118 386
Ohio 4H (Stark) 137 B Abby Moore 186 100 98 384
Kentucky 4H - 2 159 D Avery Cole 161 114 108 383
Minnesota 4H 173 C Keira Busby 193 92 98 383
Indiana 4H - 1 147 B Caroline Donaldson 191 80 112 383
Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 104 D Desiree Shaklee 183 102 92 377
Wyoming 4H (Platte) 117 B Kaylee Rasnake 182 76 116 374
Virginia FFA (Franklin) 129 D Kathleen Wells 192 86 94 372
Indiana 4H - 2 152 B Clara Crain 193 78 100 371
Texas 4H (Kendall) 161 A Elizabeth McFarland 172 84 114 370
Pennsylvania 121 A Rachel Bohr 175 84 110 369
Minnesota 4H 172 B Noelle Buckley 187 90 90 367
Minnesota 4H 174 D Lydia Jones 185 80 102 367
Indiana FFA 169 D Sidnee Mason 179 96 90 365
Ohio 4H (Stark) 136 A Emily Clawson 168 92 100 360
Virginia FFA (Orange) 107 B Kailey Woodcock 181 72 104 357
Indiana 4H - 1 146 A Mackenzie Smith 192 76 86 354
Kentucky 4H - 1 133 C Camryn Mattox 184 80 88 352
Indiana 4H - 2 151 A Madilyn Fisher 188 56 102 346
Wyoming 4H (Platte) 118 C Sabella Douglas 177 74 94 345
Texas 4H (Kendall) 162 B Taytum Moldenhauer 178 74 92 344
Indiana FFA 168 C Izabella Summerlot 180 74 90 344
Indiana FFA 166 A Abigaile Wolfe 186 76 80 342
Virginia FFA (Orange) 108 C Hailey Perdue 183 74 84 341
Virginia FFA (Franklin) 126 A Amanda Roberts 181 76 80 337
Texas 4H (Kendall) 163 C Lily Valentine 190 82 64 336
Indiana 4H - 1 148 C Colleen Donaldson 184 68 84 336
Kentucky 4H - 1 131 A Emma Brown 182 68 80 330
Virginia FFA (Franklin) 128 C Gracyn Strickler 181 60 86 327
Pennsylvania 122 B Maggie McAteer 189 60 58 307
Kentucky 4H - 1 132 B Lily Tyson 142 74 86 302
Virginia FFA (Franklin) 127 B Ashlyn Grimes 183 64 42 289
Ohio 4H (Portage) 113 C Lauren Krieger 0 66 94 160
Ohio 4H (Portage) 111 A Ryleigh Balan 0 74 84 158
Ohio 4H (Portage) 114 D Allison Krieger 0 72 86 158

High Individual-Overall



Team  No. Name Judging Exam Stations Overall Rank
Kentucky 4H - 2 156 A Caroline Olds 186 124 158 468 1
Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 101 A Mackenzie Weber 178 146 150 474 2
Ohio 4H (Portage) 112 B Ayla Powers 189 150 148 487 3
Kentucky 4H - 2 157 B Savanna Claggett 180 144 142 466 4
North Carolina 4H 141 A Lauren Williams 191 116 142 449 5
Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 102 B Joseph Schmid 181 108 138 427 6
North Carolina 4H 144 D Kyra Worth 180 142 134 456 7
Indiana 4H - 2 153 C Lizzy Busch 174 106 130 410 8
North Carolina 4H 143 C Allee Coble 194 134 128 456 9
Wyoming 4H (Platte) 116 A Roberta Cordingly 177 102 128 407 10
Virginia FFA (Orange) 106 A Olivia LaPanta 181 98 126 405
Minnesota 4H 171 A Leah Goldade 189 116 124 429
North Carolina 4H 142 B Samantha Durham 190 118 122 430
Indiana 4H - 2 154 D Abby Kate Evans 186 96 122 404
Ohio 4H (Stark) 139 D Daniela Scheffler 176 114 120 410
Kentucky 4H - 2 158 C Ella Olds 186 106 120 412
Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 103 C Anna Thomas 190 78 118 386
Wyoming 4H (Platte) 117 B Kaylee Rasnake 182 76 116 374
Texas 4H (Kendall) 161 A Elizabeth McFarland 172 84 114 370
Pennsylvania 123 C Ella Smith 171 108 112 391
Indiana 4H - 1 147 B Caroline Donaldson 191 80 112 383
Ohio 4H (Stark) 138 C Jordan Scheffler 187 116 110 413
Pennsylvania 121 A Rachel Bohr 175 84 110 369
Kentucky 4H - 2 159 D Avery Cole 161 114 108 383
Indiana FFA 167 B Sara Grace Toney 175 112 104 391
Virginia FFA (Orange) 107 B Kailey Woodcock 181 72 104 357
Minnesota 4H 174 D Lydia Jones 185 80 102 367
Indiana 4H - 2 151 A Madilyn Fisher 188 56 102 346
Ohio 4H (Stark) 136 A Emily Clawson 168 92 100 360
Indiana 4H - 2 152 B Clara Crain 193 78 100 371
Ohio 4H (Stark) 137 B Abby Moore 186 100 98 384
Minnesota 4H 173 C Keira Busby 193 92 98 383
Virginia FFA (Franklin) 129 D Kathleen Wells 192 86 94 372
Wyoming 4H (Platte) 118 C Sabella Douglas 177 74 94 345
Ohio 4H (Portage) 113 C Lauren Krieger 0 66 94 160
Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 104 D Desiree Shaklee 183 102 92 377
Texas 4H (Kendall) 162 B Taytum Moldenhauer 178 74 92 344
Indiana FFA 169 D Sidnee Mason 179 96 90 365
Minnesota 4H 172 B Noelle Buckley 187 90 90 367
Indiana FFA 168 C Izabella Summerlot 180 74 90 344
Kentucky 4H - 1 133 C Camryn Mattox 184 80 88 352
Indiana 4H - 1 146 A Mackenzie Smith 192 76 86 354
Kentucky 4H - 1 132 B Lily Tyson 142 74 86 302
Ohio 4H (Portage) 114 D Allison Krieger 0 72 86 158
Virginia FFA (Franklin) 128 C Gracyn Strickler 181 60 86 327
Virginia FFA (Orange) 108 C Hailey Perdue 183 74 84 341
Ohio 4H (Portage) 111 A Ryleigh Balan 0 74 84 158
Indiana 4H - 1 148 C Colleen Donaldson 184 68 84 336
Indiana FFA 166 A Abigaile Wolfe 186 76 80 342
Virginia FFA (Franklin) 126 A Amanda Roberts 181 76 80 337
Kentucky 4H - 1 131 A Emma Brown 182 68 80 330
Texas 4H (Kendall) 163 C Lily Valentine 190 82 64 336
Pennsylvania 122 B Maggie McAteer 189 60 58 307
Virginia FFA (Franklin) 127 B Ashlyn Grimes 183 64 42 289

High Individual-Stations



Team  Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems Total

North Carolina 4H 575 394 404 138 1499 1
Kentucky 4H - 2 552 382 420 129 1475 2
Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 554 356 406 123 1410 3
Ohio 4H (Stark) 549 330 330 120 1327 4
Minnesota 4H 569 298 324 139 1318 5
Ohio 4H (Portage) 189 296 328 119 924 6
Indiana FFA 545 284 284 150 1250 7
Indiana 4H - 2 567 280 354 153 1338 8
Virginia FFA (Franklin) 556 226 260 106 1142 9
Pennsylvania 364 192 222 108 1175 10
Wyoming 4H (Platte) 359 178 244 98 1224 11
Virginia FFA (Orange) 364 172 230 145 1248 12
Texas 4H (Kendall) 368 166 206 115 1165 13
Indiana 4H - 1 383 156 198 95 1168 14
Kentucky 4H - 1 366 154 174 146 1130 15

Team Scores-Exam



Team  Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems Total

North Carolina 4H 575 394 404 138 1499 1
Minnesota 4H 569 298 324 139 1318 2
Indiana 4H - 2 567 280 354 153 1338 3
Virginia FFA (Franklin) 556 226 260 106 1142 4
Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 554 356 406 123 1410 5
Kentucky 4H - 2 552 382 420 129 1475 6
Ohio 4H (Stark) 549 330 330 120 1327 7
Indiana FFA 545 284 284 150 1250 8
Indiana 4H - 1 383 156 198 95 1168 9
Texas 4H (Kendall) 368 166 206 115 1165 10
Kentucky 4H - 1 366 154 174 146 1130 11
Pennsylvania 364 192 222 108 1175 12
Virginia FFA (Orange) 364 172 230 145 1248 13
Wyoming 4H (Platte) 359 178 244 98 1224 14
Ohio 4H (Portage) 189 296 328 119 924 15

Team Scores-Judging



Team  Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems Total

North Carolina 4H 575 394 404 138 1499 1
Kentucky 4H - 2 552 382 420 129 1475 2
Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 554 356 406 123 1410 3
Indiana 4H - 2 567 280 354 153 1338 4
Ohio 4H (Stark) 549 330 330 120 1327 5
Minnesota 4H 569 298 324 139 1318 6
Indiana FFA 545 284 284 150 1250 7
Virginia FFA (Orange) 364 172 230 145 1248 8
Wyoming 4H (Platte) 359 178 244 98 1224 9
Pennsylvania 364 192 222 108 1175 10
Indiana 4H - 1 383 156 198 95 1168 11
Texas 4H (Kendall) 368 166 206 115 1165 12
Virginia FFA (Franklin) 556 226 260 106 1142 13
Kentucky 4H - 1 366 154 174 146 1130 14
Ohio 4H (Portage) 189 296 328 119 924 15

Team Scores-Overall



Team  Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems Total

Kentucky 4H - 2 552 382 420 129 1475 1
Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 554 356 406 123 1410 2
North Carolina 4H 575 394 404 138 1499 3
Indiana 4H - 2 567 280 354 153 1338 4
Ohio 4H (Stark) 549 330 330 120 1327 5
Ohio 4H (Portage) 189 296 328 119 924 6
Minnesota 4H 569 298 324 139 1318 7
Indiana FFA 545 284 284 150 1250 8
Virginia FFA (Franklin) 556 226 260 106 1142 9
Wyoming 4H (Platte) 359 178 244 98 1224 10
Virginia FFA (Orange) 364 172 230 145 1248 11
Pennsylvania 364 192 222 108 1175 12
Texas 4H (Kendall) 368 166 206 115 1165 13
Indiana 4H - 1 383 156 198 95 1168 14
Kentucky 4H - 1 366 154 174 146 1130 15

Team Scores-Stations



Team  Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems Total

Indiana 4H - 2 567 280 354 153 1338 1
Indiana FFA 545 284 284 150 1250 2
Kentucky 4H - 1 366 154 174 146 1130 3
Virginia FFA (Orange) 364 172 230 145 1248 4
Minnesota 4H 569 298 324 139 1318 5
North Carolina 4H 575 394 404 138 1499 6
Kentucky 4H - 2 552 382 420 129 1475 7
Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 554 356 406 123 1410 8
Ohio 4H (Stark) 549 330 330 120 1327 9
Ohio 4H (Portage) 189 296 328 119 924 10
Texas 4H (Kendall) 368 166 206 115 1165 11
Pennsylvania 364 192 222 108 1175 12
Virginia FFA (Franklin) 556 226 260 106 1142 13
Wyoming 4H (Platte) 359 178 244 98 1224 14
Indiana 4H - 1 383 156 198 95 1168 15

Team Scores-Problems
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